©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
February, 2017 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP43080/D
NCP43080
Synchronous Rectifier
Controller
The NCP43080 is a synchronous rectifier controller for switch

NCP43080DMTTWG WDFN8 4.5 9.5 NC
NCP43080QDR2G SOIC8 4.5 9.5 MAX_TON QR with forced CCM from secondary side
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Package marking Packing Shipping†
NCP43080ADR2G SOIC8 43080A SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 /Tape & Reel
NCP43080DDR2G 43080D
NCP43080QDR2G 43080Q
NCP43080AMTTWG WDFN8 FA WDFN−8
(Pb−Free)
3000 /Tape & Reel
NCP43080DMTTWG FD
NCP43080DMNTWG DFN8 43080D DFN−8
(Pb−Free)
4000 /Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.